1.40.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

For standard materials see page 1.50.5
(1) Only for bores from Ø 4 to 10
How to order
Size Angle Type
30 / 90° ARTM
Code key
10 = Ø 4
15 = Ø 5
20 = Ø 6
30 = Ø 8
40 = Ø 10
50 = Ø 12
63 = Ø 15
80 = Ø 17
100 = Ø 25
Size / Angle of rotation Type
30 / 90° ARTM
ARTM
Double acting
Non-magnetic
With fixed rotation angle
ARTMC
Double acting
Magnetic
With fixed rotation angle
ARTML
Double acting
Non-magentic
With adjustable rotation angle
ARTMLC
Double acting
Magnetic
With adjustable rotation angle
ARTMF (1)
Flanged
Double acting
Non-magnetic
With fixed rotation angle
ARTMFC (1)
Flanged
Double acting
Magnetic
With fixed rotation angle
ARTMFL (1)
Flanged
Double acting
Non-magnetic
With adjustable rotation angle
ARTMFLC (1)
Flanged
Double acting
Magnetic
With adjustable rotation angle
90°, 180°, 270°
1.50.5
Ø 4 ÷ 10 Ø 4 ÷ 10 Ø 4 ÷ 10Ø 4 ÷ 10
Ø 12 ÷ 25 Ø 12 ÷ 25
1
2
1
2
3
5
5 4
5
65 47
8
6